REF: CS /TP180	00180/Agbn2		
	SIGNMENT		
rom: Date:	Vah No. SKJ71360	1. Yr Regn. 2013	May.
stimated Cost:	Type M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Move	er/ ()
DD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or		
o Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Toyota Esti	M4 ⋅ 00 3	1362
t Workshop m/s		A/C: Insured / S	
	Sp.Reading /41700	T/Radio Insured / S	itd / NI / NA
sured	Eng/No:		
olicy No.	C/No: ACRSOOI	57745.	
laims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Bu	rnt	
um insured: Excess:	Steering: Morder / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leake		
take of Veh:	Modi: Nil/S/Rim STD A/Rim	P. Carrier and P. Car	
· ·	10.200.0000	50R18	
(Policy Condition)	R: 225	50 RJ8	Š.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or		2
al: or Market Value:	Front	Rear	
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm	R/Bal. 06	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm	L/Bal. 06	.l.a mm
est, Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 03/0	1/18
.um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No		HT.	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O		op or
Vehicle: IN / O Date: Person Contacted:		V/S, U/C	un to collision
	The U/C / Chassis frame / B	ody Structure affected d	ue to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction Tolegendent.			
SKJ FIBEM - X			
	40-4		
4 \$ 7000, 5 days (Red	B (5403.80, 697.)		
RECEIVED D S APR 20	110		
KECEIVEL U S ALA ZI	J.I.V.		
Date/Time File Pass to? Preli Report	Davis Of Banaire		13×15=
I / I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Days Of Repair:	Survey Fee:	170+19
OsterTime File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Transportation	30
Add I	Fee: Site Insp (\$) S + RS SI	50
Add	Interview (\$	Photos	64
Regort Format :	Tech. Invs (\$	Differe	80
Lump Sum / LB/I: (S 7000)	Weekend IS		
			609

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

8614Z

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SKJ7136M

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended De-registration Date:

03 Jan 2018

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model:

ESTIMA AERAS 2.4 A

Primary Colour:

Grey

Manufacturing Year:

2013

Engine No.:

2AZH961631

Chassis No.:

ACR500157745

Maximum Power Output:

125.0 kW (167 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$33,471.00

Original Registration Date:

03 May 2013

First Registration Date:

03 May 2013

Transfer Count:

1

Actual ARF Paid:

\$33,471.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

02 May 2023

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$25,103.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 02 May 2023

COE Category: B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$88,002.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$46,908.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$72,011.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Jan 2018

OK

MSME18000834 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kski Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 02/01/2018 17:17 SUBMITTED 6Y: Chia Pei Ying Advian Lkk-Independent

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the srchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 02/01/2018 17:17

Date Of Accident 30/12/2017 13:10

Exact Location Of Accident JALAN RAJAH

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SKJ7136M

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner AUTO FLEETLEASE PTE LTD

 Co Reg No
 201608614Z

 Email Address
 NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-64083833

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA
Model ESTIMA

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO.

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number SD17V04577/VPZ/R00

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver DYLAN NG KIAN WAH

 NRIC No
 S7505816J

 Date Of Birth
 10/03/1975

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 29/05/1997

Driving Experience 20 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94780646

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 52 COMMONWEALTH DRIVE #07-532

Postcode

142052

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Vehicle

OTHER - -

2000

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

9/

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO.

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS EXITING THE CARPARK TOWARDS JALAN RAJAH. THERE WERE CONSTRUCTION WORK ALONG JALAN RAJAH WITH 3 WORKERS DIRECTING THE TRAFFIC FLOW. ONE OF THE WORKER STANDING NEAREST TO THE CARPARK EXIT DID NOT ASK TO STOP, THUS, I PROCEED TO TURN TOWARDS JALAN RAJAH. SUDDENLY, VEHICLE B CAME FROM MY LEFT AND WE COLLIDED. AFTER THE ACCIDENT, DRIVER B TOLD ME THAT IT WAS A 'GO' SIGNAGE SHOWN BY THE WORKER THUS SHE DID NOT STOP.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO.

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
SJJ3076R

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

.....

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be sampleted by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) oft
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - [ii] investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Perposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agants@ncluding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Furposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information to collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing froud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

omplying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders. EETLA

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Orlear's Signature (If sirluar is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

SIGHAN Methylaneum, Zi-

NEW HOGE TECE

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN JOHAN Paylin . To be a million of the state of A conflowedon ways. B. W. HILLIAM P : (1)13(1) WE

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was extring the carport towards Johan Rayon. There were construction work along Jalah pajah with 3 WOVERS directing the traffic flow. One of the norrer gending nearest to the carpanc exit aid not asked to stop that I proceeded to turn towards Jakan Rakh. Anddonly, venicle is came from my 144 and we will ded. After the accident, driver is told me that it was a "Go" agnage anown by the norter thus the aid not stop

DECLARATION

I/We declarable formating particulars are true in every respect.

Date & Time

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Adrian Lkk- Independent



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276 UEN: 201718370K

AUTO FLEETLEASE PTE LTD

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

03/01/2018

Ximo Cham

ACR 500157745.

Accident date: 30/12/2017

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SKJ7136M TOYOTA ESTIMA AERAS 2.4 A '13

CHASSIS: ACR500157745

		CHASSIS: ACK500157745		
S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	Front Bonnet Pepis		\$633.90
2	2	Front Bonnet Hinge Ad Nuc	\$69.90	\$139.80
2 3 4	1	Front Grille endeed		\$389.90
4	1	Front Grille Emblem Logo Au		\$69.90
5	2	Front Head Lamp & H coadled	\$1,981.90	\$3,963.80
6	2	Front Head Lamp Lower Bracket Atl Mu	\$271.20	\$542.40 ×
7	1	Front Bumper Distorted		\$1278-60
8	10	Front Bumper Clip **LLL**	\$6.50	\$65.00 30
9	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement 2 H NEW		\$367.20
10	1	Front Bumper Inner Sponge		\$79.90
11	1	Front L/H Bumper Side Retainer		\$85.60
12	1	Front L/H Bumper Fog Lamp Outled		\$277.40 ~
13	1	Front L/H Bumper Fog Lamp Cover Queda		\$99.90
14	1	Front L/H Bumper Fog Lamp Cover Chrome Relation	~	\$169.90
15	1	Front L/H Fender Devted		\$689.60
16	1	Front L/H Fender Protector Deformed		\$89.90
17	1	Front L/H Fender Cowling & brand		\$178.90
18	10	Front L/H Fender Cowling Clip M	\$6.50	\$65.00 3
19	1	Front L/H Rim Lt		\$680.00
20	1	Front L/H Tyre Net New		\$350.00 ×
21	1	Front L/H Lower Arm Best		\$679.60
22	1	Front L/H Knuckle Arm		\$599.90
23	1	Front L/H Knuckle Arm Bearing Hu		\$489.90
24	1	Front L/H Shock Absorber		\$498.90
25	1	Front L/H Stabilizer Bar Mr ~		\$367.90 ×
26	1	Front L/H Drive Shaft		\$1,098.90
27	1	Front Steering Rack		\$1,602.90
28	1	Front Crossmember A-		\$2,598.90

6308.25 SN: 500

Subtotal :- \$17,473.80

Labour charges

To remove & refit front L/H undercarriage		\$380.00 220
To remove & refit drive shaft, steering rack & crossmember		\$550.00 /
To check wheel alignment		\$150.00 &
To check wiring	1920	\$100.00 30
Tuff kote		\$150.00 40
Panel beating		\$1,800.00 700
Spray painting		\$1,800.00 700

Subtotal :- \$4,930.00

Total:- \$22,403.80 23083.50 total 8728.25 A/S: 7/K-05 Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

NEV	HOCK TECK MO	TOR WORKSHOP	Ref : CS/TP1800018	0/Aqbn2
#01-	1,KAKI BUKIT AVI 43SINGAPORE 41 BEHALF OF AUTO		Date: 06-04-2018 Code: TP199	
1.	SALES ALTON	Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SKJ 7136M
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	03/01/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA ESTIMA	c.c	2362
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013
	Chassis No.	ACR500157745	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	147700	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.	August Commission	Cond	litions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/50 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/50 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm
4.		Descrip	otion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE I	FRONT N/S PORTION AND	UNDERCARRIAGE.
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.	General Information			
	Accident Date	30/12/2017	Inspection Date	03/01/2018
	Survey held at	NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR F	PTE LTD	
	5.40	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-43 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estima	te Days of Repair	
-	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Da	ys



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No: 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKJ 7136M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	633.90	-
2	FRONT BONNET HINGE @\$69.90	NOT NECESSARY	139.80	
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	389.90	389.90
1	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM LOGO	NECESSARY	69.90	69.90
2	FRONT HEAD LAMP @\$1981.90	N/S CRACKED	3,963.80	1,981.90
2	FRONT HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET @\$271.20	NOT NECESSARY	542.40	
1	FRONT BUMPER	DISTORTED	1,278.60	1,278.60
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$6.50	NECESSARY	65.00	30.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	367.20	13.
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	NOT NECESSARY	79.90	
1	FRONT L/H BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	NECESSARY	85.60	85.60
1	FRONT L/H BUMPER FOG LAMP	CRACKED	277.40	277.40
1	FRONT L/H BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	DEFORMED	99.90	99.90
1	FRONT L/H BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER CHROME	NOT NECESSARY	169.90	85
1	FRONT L/H FENDER	DENTED	689.60	689.60
1	FRONT L/H FENDER PROTECTOR	DEFORMED	89.90	89.90
1	FRONT L/H FENDER COWLING	DEFORMED	178.90	178.90
10	FRONT L/H FENDER COWLING CLIP @\$6.50	NECESSARY	65.00	30.00
1	FRONT L/H TYRE	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	
1	FRONT L/H LOWER ARM	BENT	679.60	442.50
1	FRONT L/H KNUCKLE ARM	BENT	599.90	599.90
1	FRONT L/H KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	NECESSARY	489.90	182.20
1	FRONT L/H SHOCK ABSORBER	BENT	498.90	381.90
1	FRONT L/H STABILIZER BAR	NOT NECESSARY	367.90	10
1	FRONT L/H DRIVE SHAFT	NOT NECESSARY	1,098.90	93
1	FRONT STEERING RACK	BENT	1,602.90	1,602.90
1	FRONT CROSSMEMBER	NOT NECESSARY	2,598.90	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT			-2,102.75
			17,473.50	6,308.25
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT L/H RIM (SN)	сит	680.00	500.00
	South and the second of the se		680.00	500.00

Report Ref No. CS/TP18000180/Aqbn2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT L/H UNDERCARRIAGE.		380.00	220.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT DRIVE SHAFT, STEERING RACK & CROSSMEMBER.		550.00	150.00
	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		150.00	80.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		100.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE.		150.00	40.00
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BONNET.		1,800.00	700.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		1,800.00	700.00
			4,930.00	1,920.00
	GRAND TOTAL		23,083.50	8,728.25

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	7,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/TP18000180/Agbn2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.